

**CLIENT'S INFORMATION:**

**CONTACT:**

**E-MAIL ADDRESS:**

**PHONE NUMBER:**

Date:

**PROJECT ID:** Henson Rockland Key

**SCOPE:** Electrical



| Item # | DWG. # | Description                     | Quantity | Unit | Material | Labor | Unit Cost<br>(Labor + Material) | Total Cost | Trade Cost |
|--------|--------|---------------------------------|----------|------|----------|-------|---------------------------------|------------|------------|
|        |        | GENERAL REQUIREMENTS            |          |      |          |       |                                 |            |            |
| 1      |        | Supervision                     | 1        | LS   | \$0      | \$0   | \$0                             | \$0        |            |
| 2      |        | Permits                         | 1        | LS   | \$0      | \$0   | \$0                             | \$0        |            |
| 3      |        | Final Clean-up                  | 1        | LS   | \$0      | \$0   | \$0                             | \$0        |            |
| 4      |        | Mobilization Costs              | 1        | LS   | \$0      | \$0   | \$0                             | \$0        |            |
| 5      |        | Project Overheads               | 1        | LS   | \$0      | \$0   | \$0                             | \$0        |            |
| 6      |        | Bonds                           | 1        | LS   | \$0      | \$0   | \$0                             | \$0        |            |
| 7      |        | Temporary Control & Facilities  | 1        | LS   | \$0      | \$0   | \$0                             | \$0        |            |
|        |        | Subtotal (General Requirements) |          |      |          |       |                                 |            | \$0        |

PROJECT ID: Henson Rockland Key

CONTACT:

SCOPE: Electrical

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

PHONE NUMBER:

Date:



| ITEM # | DWG. # | DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                           | QUANTITY | UNIT | MATERIAL | LABOR | UNIT COST<br>(Labor + Material) | TOTAL COST | TRADE COST |
|--------|--------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|------|----------|-------|---------------------------------|------------|------------|
|        |        | <b>DIVISION 26- ELECTRICAL</b>                                                                                                        |          |      |          |       |                                 |            |            |
|        |        | <b>E0 Site Plan</b>                                                                                                                   |          |      |          |       |                                 |            |            |
| 8      |        | Wall Pack W/ PC EM (WP5)<br>Manufacturer: Lithonia<br>Part Number: OWL-EM-XX-MB                                                       | 21       | EA   | \$300    | \$150 | \$450                           | \$9,450    |            |
| 9      |        | Wall Pack (Forward Forward Throw)<br>W/ PC OC 50% DIM EM (WP4)<br>Manufacturer: Lithonia<br>Part Number: WDGE3 LED P4 70CRI RFT 50K   | 12       | EA   | \$300    | \$150 | \$450                           | \$5,400    |            |
| 10     |        | Wall Pack (Type 2) W/ PC OC 50% DIM EM (WP2)<br>Manufacturer: Lithonia<br>Part Number: WDGE3 LED P1 70CRI R2 50K                      | 4        | EA   | \$300    | \$150 | \$450                           | \$1,800    |            |
| 11     |        | Wall Pack (Forward Forward Throw)<br>W/ PC OC 50% DIM EM (WP3)<br>Manufacturer: Lithonia<br>Part Number: WDGE3 LED P3 70CRI RFT 50K   | 8        | EA   | \$300    | \$150 | \$450                           | \$3,600    |            |
| 12     |        | Type IV Canopy Fixture (SA)<br>Manufacturer: Lithonia<br>Part Number: KACM LED 60C 530 50K R4 MVOLT                                   | 6        | EA   | \$300    | \$150 | \$450                           | \$2,700    |            |
| 13     |        | Disconnect Switch                                                                                                                     | 1        | EA   | \$200    | \$100 | \$300                           | \$300      |            |
| 14     |        | Proposed Transformer Building C                                                                                                       | 1        | EA   | \$4,500  | \$500 | \$5,000                         | \$5,000    |            |
| 15     |        | Proposed Transformer Building A & B                                                                                                   | 1        | EA   | \$4,500  | \$500 | \$5,000                         | \$5,000    |            |
| 16     |        | Conduit/Conductor Line                                                                                                                | 618      | FT   | \$3      | \$2   | \$5                             | \$3,090    |            |
|        |        | <b>E1 Electrical Plan</b>                                                                                                             |          |      |          |       |                                 |            |            |
|        |        | <b>Building A - Electrical Plan</b>                                                                                                   |          |      |          |       |                                 |            |            |
| 17     |        | Emergency Light Fixture                                                                                                               | 4        | EA   | \$400    | \$200 | \$600                           | \$2,400    |            |
| 18     |        | Quadraplex Receptacle                                                                                                                 | 8        | EA   | \$150    | \$100 | \$250                           | \$2,000    |            |
| 19     |        | Leviton ODS10 Infrared Wall Switch<br>W/ Manual On/Auto Off                                                                           | 4        | EA   | \$80     | \$50  | \$130                           | \$520      |            |
| 20     |        | Ceiling or Wall Mounted Self Contained<br>Emergency Exit Sign W/ Directional Arrows                                                   | 8        | EA   | \$250    | \$100 | \$350                           | \$2,800    |            |
| 21     |        | Duplex Receptacle Weather Proof                                                                                                       | 1        | EA   | \$150    | \$100 | \$250                           | \$250      |            |
| 22     |        | Warehouse Fixture W/ OC 50% DIM (B2)<br>Manufacturer: Lithonia<br>Part Number: UFIT L48 10000LM HEF MVOLT EZ1<br>40K 80CRI WH LAHOSZU | 40       | EA   | \$300    | \$150 | \$450                           | \$18,000   |            |
| 23     |        | Wall Mounted Vanity Fixture (A)<br>Manufacturer: Lithonia<br>Part Number: FMVCCLS 24IN MVOLT 40K 90CRI BN M6                          | 4        | EA   | \$300    | \$150 | \$450                           | \$1,800    |            |
| 24     |        | Three Way Switch                                                                                                                      | 8        | EA   | \$80     | \$50  | \$130                           | \$1,040    |            |
| 25     |        | Motor Rated Switch                                                                                                                    | 4        | EA   | \$80     | \$50  | \$130                           | \$520      |            |
| 26     |        | Allowances and Conduits                                                                                                               | 9000     | SF   | \$1      | \$1   | \$2                             | \$18,000   |            |
|        |        | <b>Building B - Electrical Plan</b>                                                                                                   |          |      |          |       |                                 |            |            |
| 27     |        | Leviton ODS10 Infrared Wall Switch<br>W/ Manual On/Auto Off                                                                           | 4        | EA   | \$80     | \$50  | \$130                           | \$520      |            |
| 28     |        | Ceiling or Wall Mounted Self Contained<br>Emergency Exit Sign W/ Directional Arrows                                                   | 8        | EA   | \$250    | \$100 | \$350                           | \$2,800    |            |
| 29     |        | Wall Mounted Vanity Fixture (A)<br>Manufacturer: Lithonia<br>Part Number: FMVCCLS 24IN MVOLT 40K 90CRI BN M6                          | 4        | EA   | \$300    | \$150 | \$450                           | \$1,800    |            |
| 30     |        | Warehouse Fixture W/ OC 50% DIM (B2)<br>Manufacturer: Lithonia<br>Part Number: UFIT L48 10000LM HEF MVOLT EZ1<br>40K 80CRI WH LAHOSZU | 40       | EA   | \$300    | \$150 | \$450                           | \$18,000   |            |
| 31     |        | Motor Rated Switch                                                                                                                    | 4        | EA   | \$80     | \$50  | \$130                           | \$520      |            |
| 32     |        | Three Way Switch                                                                                                                      | 8        | EA   | \$80     | \$50  | \$130                           | \$1,040    |            |
| 33     |        | Emergency Light Fixture                                                                                                               | 4        | EA   | \$350    | \$150 | \$500                           | \$2,000    |            |
| 34     |        | Quadraplex Receptacle                                                                                                                 | 8        | EA   | \$150    | \$100 | \$250                           | \$2,000    |            |
| 35     |        | Duplex Receptacle Weather Proof                                                                                                       | 1        | EA   | \$150    | \$100 | \$250                           | \$250      |            |
|        |        | <b>BLDG A &amp; B - Typ Restroom Power Plan</b>                                                                                       |          |      |          |       |                                 |            |            |
| 36     |        | Above Counter Receptacle                                                                                                              | 2        | EA   | \$150    | \$100 | \$250                           | \$500      |            |
| 37     |        | Disconnect Switch Weather Proof                                                                                                       | 2        | EA   | \$200    | \$100 | \$300                           | \$600      |            |
| 38     |        | Allowances and Conduits                                                                                                               | 9000     | SF   | \$1      | \$1   | \$2                             | \$18,000   |            |
|        |        | <b>E2 Electrical Plan</b>                                                                                                             |          |      |          |       |                                 |            |            |
|        |        | <b>Building C - Electrical Plan</b>                                                                                                   |          |      |          |       |                                 |            |            |
| 39     |        | Quadraplex Receptacle                                                                                                                 | 24       | EA   | \$150    | \$100 | \$250                           | \$6,000    |            |
| 40     |        | Emergency Light Fixture                                                                                                               | 12       | EA   | \$350    | \$150 | \$500                           | \$6,000    |            |
| 41     |        | Three-way Switch                                                                                                                      | 24       | EA   | \$80     | \$50  | \$130                           | \$3,120    |            |
| 42     |        | Motor Rated Switch                                                                                                                    | 12       | EA   | \$80     | \$50  | \$130                           | \$1,560    |            |
| 43     |        | Leviton ODS10 Infrared Wall Switch<br>W/ Manual On/Auto Off                                                                           | 12       | EA   | \$80     | \$50  | \$130                           | \$1,560    |            |



|                                 |        |                                                                                  |          |                       |          |       |                                                |            |              |
|---------------------------------|--------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|-----------------------|----------|-------|------------------------------------------------|------------|--------------|
| PROJECT ID: Henson Rockland Key |        |  |          | CLIENT'S INFORMATION: |          |       |                                                |            |              |
| SCOPE: Electrical               |        |                                                                                  |          | CONTACT:              |          |       |                                                |            |              |
|                                 |        |                                                                                  |          | E-MAIL ADDRESS:       |          |       |                                                |            |              |
|                                 |        |                                                                                  |          | PHONE NUMBER:         |          |       |                                                |            |              |
|                                 |        |                                                                                  |          | Date:                 |          |       |                                                |            |              |
| ITEM #                          | DWG. # | DESCRIPTION                                                                      | QUANTITY | UNIT                  | MATERIAL | LABOR | UNIT COST<br><small>(Labor + Material)</small> | TOTAL COST | TRADE COST   |
| SUBTOTAL                        |        |                                                                                  |          |                       |          |       |                                                |            | \$329,390.25 |
| OVERHEAD                        |        |                                                                                  | 15%      |                       |          |       |                                                |            | \$49,408.54  |
| INSURANCE                       |        |                                                                                  | 3%       |                       |          |       |                                                |            | \$9,881.71   |
| CONTINGENCY                     |        |                                                                                  | 5%       |                       |          |       |                                                |            | \$16,469.51  |
| TOTAL BASE BID                  |        |                                                                                  |          |                       |          |       |                                                |            | \$405,150.01 |
| Note:                           |        |                                                                                  |          |                       |          |       |                                                |            |              |
|                                 |        |                                                                                  |          |                       |          |       |                                                |            |              |